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U13 - Niveau 3 / Phase 3 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe F

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

08/03/2025

15/03/2025

22/03/2025

29/03/2025

26/04/2025
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69656.1

69657.1

69658.1

69659.1

69660.1

69661.1

69662.1

69663.1

69664.1

69665.1

69666.1

69667.1

69668.1

69669.1

69670.1

69671.1

69672.1

69673.1

69674.1

69675.1

69676.1

69677.1

69678.1

69679.1

69680.1

Compiegne Jsa 1

Laigneville As 1

Montataire Sfc 4

Senlis Usm 4

Chevrieres Grandfres 3

Compiegne Jsa 1

Sacy St Martin Fc 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Cauffry Us 2

Verberie Us 1

Ruraville Fc 2

Laigneville As 1

Montataire Sfc 4

Senlis Usm 4

Chevrieres Grandfres 3

Compiegne Jsa 1

Laigneville As 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Cauffry Us 2

Verberie Us 1

Ruraville Fc 2

Sacy St Martin Fc 2

Montataire Sfc 4

Senlis Usm 4

Chevrieres Grandfres 3
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Verberie Us 1

Cauffry Us 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Sacy St Martin Fc 2

Ruraville Fc 2

Laigneville As 1

Chevrieres Grandfres 3

Senlis Usm 4

Montataire Sfc 4

Ruraville Fc 2

Sacy St Martin Fc 2

Verberie Us 1

Compiegne Jsa 1

Cauffry Us 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Senlis Usm 4

Montataire Sfc 4

Ruraville Fc 2

Chevrieres Grandfres 3

Sacy St Martin Fc 2

Cauffry Us 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Verberie Us 1

Laigneville As 1

Compiegne Jsa 1

Cauffry Us 2 Chevrieres Grandfres 3 Compiegne Jsa 1 Laigneville As 1

Montataire Sfc 4 Pont Ste Maxence Us 4 Ruraville Fc 2 Sacy St Martin Fc 2

Senlis Usm 4 Verberie Us 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

623

53133278

53133279

53133280

53133281

53133282

53133283

53133284

53133285

53133286

53133287

53133288

53133289

53133290

53133291

53133292

53133293

53133294

53133295

53133296

53133297

53133298

53133299

53133300

53133301

53133302

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

14H

13H45

14H

13H45

Début été : 13H   Début hiver : 13H
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

10/05/2025

17/05/2025

24/05/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

69681.1

69682.1

69683.1

69684.1

69685.1

69686.1

69687.1

69688.1

69689.1

69690.1

69691.1

69692.1

69693.1

69694.1

69695.1

Compiegne Jsa 1

Laigneville As 1

Montataire Sfc 4

Cauffry Us 2

Verberie Us 1

Ruraville Fc 2

Sacy St Martin Fc 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Senlis Usm 4

Chevrieres Grandfres 3

Compiegne Jsa 1

Laigneville As 1

Montataire Sfc 4

Senlis Usm 4

Verberie Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Ruraville Fc 2

Chevrieres Grandfres 3

Senlis Usm 4

Sacy St Martin Fc 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Laigneville As 1

Compiegne Jsa 1

Cauffry Us 2

Verberie Us 1

Montataire Sfc 4

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Sacy St Martin Fc 2

Ruraville Fc 2

Chevrieres Grandfres 3

Cauffry Us 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

53133303

53133304

53133305

53133306

53133307

53133308

53133309

53133310

53133311

53133312

53133313

53133314

53133315

53133316

53133317

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

14H

13H45




